TBHWINES

GLASS

WHITE

Blueberry Rosé
Peach Chardonnay
Flirty Birdy

Rose

Sauvignon Blanc
White Stallion
Naked Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay Reserve “new”

RED

Birdy’s Red
Blackberry Barbera
Pinot Noir

Malbec

Roan Rider

Tuscan Blend Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon

REGION

Suisun Valley, CA
Lodi, CA
California
California

Walla Walla/Suisun

Lodi, CA

Suisun Valley, CA
Suisun Valley, CA
Suisun Valley, CA

REGION

California
California

Paso Robles
Suisun Valley, CA
California
California

Suisun Valley, CA

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve Suisun Valley, CA

GLASS

BOTTLE
. STELLA ARTOIS
3 CIGAR CITY FLORIDA MAN PA
33 SPOTTED COW
33 STONE DELICIOUS IPA
zz 3 SHEEPS 15-2 STOUT
35 DELIRIUM TREMENS PALE ALE
35 CLAUSTHALER NON-ALCOHOLIC

37

BOTTLE

32
34
39
41
45
47

45
066

MAD MAN MANHATTAN

WISCONSIN CLASSIC

BIROY'S SOUR

JALAPEND MARGARITA

~ LIBATIONS

Barrel aged Still & Oak Rye Whiskey,
Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Barrel aged Korbel Brandy, Angostura
Bitters, cherry bitters, simple syrup

Whiskey, lemon juice, lime juice, simple
syrup topped with Birdy’s Red

Tequila blanco, jalapefios, lime, smoky
simple syrup, tajin salt rim

TUSCAN SCARLET MARGARITA
Tequila, lime, simple syrup, Tuscan

Blend Reserve

SPICED PEAR GIMLET

Haymen’s Gin, spiced honey simple

syrup, fresh pear juice

16

14

14

13

14

I2

FILTHY MARTINI 12
Grey Goose Vodka, olive juice, blue
cheese stuffed olives

MUDDLED BERRY MULE 13
Stoli vanilla, muddled strawberries

and blackberry purée, simple syrup,
ginger beer

MOCKTAILS - $8

BLACKBERRY MOJITO
Muddled blackberry purée, lime juice
simple syrup, mint

SMOKED ROSEMARY PALOMA
Smoked rosemary, Lapsang tea simple
syrup, grapefruit juice and seltzer

VANILLA LEMON DROP
Fresh lemon juice, vanilla bean simple
syrup, raw vanilla bean

GINGER PEAR MULE
Fresh lime, muddled pear, spiced honey
simple syrup and ginger beer

LBlind Forse Spaeling Ol ine

O few Covailable




